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Alta-1 College QLD 
2024 Key Dates 
Listed are key dates for Parent and Students. 
Some dates/events may be subject to change. 
 
 
 
*The Semester 1 2024 Commencement Meetings are held Wednesday-Friday on the week before 
students commence (see highlighted dates below). Information will be emailed to you closer to the end of 
term. Please contact administration to book your meeting in. The first day for students for Term 1 will be 
Monday 22nd January. 
 

2024 - Term 1 (22 Jan – 28 Mar) Day Date Week 

Admin Office Re-opens Monday 8 January -2 

Sem 1 Student Commencement Meetings – Pupil Free Days Wed - Fri 17-19 January -1 

Students Commence – Return to School for Term 1 Monday 22 January 1 

Public Holiday – Australia Day Friday 26 January  1 

Students finish Thursday 28 March 10 

Semester 1 Student Led Interviews / Pupil Free Day - TBC Thursday 28 March 10 

Public Holidays – Easter Fri-Mon 29 Mar-1 Apr  

 
 

2024 - Term 2 (15 Apr – 21 June) Day Date Week 

Students Commence – Return to School for Term 2 Tuesday 16 April 1 

Public Holiday – Anzac Day Thursday 25 April 2 

Public Holiday – Labour Day Monday 6 May 4 

Students finish Friday 21 June 10 

 
 

2024 - Term 3 (8 July – 13 Sept) Day Date Week 

Sem 2 Student Commencement Meetings – Pupil Free Days Mon-Tues 8-9 July 1 

Students Commence – Return to School for Term 3 Wednesday 10 July 1 

Camp – Parish Road Senior Campus – TBC Wed - Fri 24-26 July 3 

Public Holiday – EKKA Show Day (Moreton Bay Region) Monday 12 August 6 

Staff Professional Development Days / Pupil Free Days - TBC Thurs-Fri 29-30 August 8 

Students finish Thursday 12 September 10 

Semester 2 Student Led Interviews / Pupil Free Day - TBC Friday 13 September 10 

 
 

2024 - Term 4 (30 Sept – 28 Nov) Day Date Week 

Students Commence – Return to School for Term 4 Monday 30 September 1 

Public Holiday – King’s Birthday Monday 7 October 2 

Awards Night Thursday 28 November 9 

Students finish Thursday 28 November 9 

Admin Office Closes Friday 13 December 11 

 


